FLUSH BOLTS & PARTS
DOOR ACCESSORIES
MANUAL FLUSH EXTENSION BOLT
B
E
I
H
G

FINISH
FBUL100
SERIESORDERING EXAMPLE:
R
2
06
/1
1
Dimensions unless specified otherwise are: Inches (Millimeters)3 – Polished brass    26D – Satin chrome
 MODEL
 NUMBER
A B
C
BS
D E F
G
SQ
H I J K L M N
QTY
PER CASE
WEIGHT
LBS / KG
 FBUL100 6 3/4
(171)
1
(25.4)
3/4
(19.1)
1
(25.4)
1/8
(3.2)
6 1/4
(158.8)
1/2
(12.7)
1 1/2
(38)
12
(305)
2
(50.8)
1
(25.4)
1/2
(12.7)
2 1/4
(57.1)
15/16
(23.8)
2 1.45 / 0.66
 MODEL
 NUMBER
A
B
DIA
C
WEIGHT
LBS /KG
 FBUL100R16 16
(406) 1/4 -20 UNC 1 3/8
(35)
0.15 / 0.07
 FBUL100R22 22
(559) 0.11 / 0.05